P20000047086

(R	lequestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
B)	Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



700345576307

06/02/20--01002--022 **105.08

20 JUN 18 PH 12: 35

D O'KEFFE
JUN 2 7 2023

W20-58145



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 10, 2020

WAYNE BRYANT, JR. ECHO GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL 1510 MARDEN RIDGE LOOP, 107 APOPKA, FL 32703

SUBJECT: BRYANT INFRASTRUCTURE

Ref. Number: W20000058145

. INC.

We have received your document for BRYANT INFRASTRUCTURE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL LO'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 620A00011478

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
•	Inc.		
SUBJECT: Name of	Resulting Florida Pro	fit Corporation	
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles of entity into a "Florida Profit Corporation" in acco	f Incorporation, and f	ees are submitted to convert the following	ng eligible
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:		
Wayne Bryant, Jr.			
Contact Person			
Echo Green Environmental			
Firm/Company			
1510 Marden Ridge Loop, 107			
Address			
Apopka, FL 32703			
City, State and Zip Code	>		
help@echogreenenvironmental.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, p Wayne Bryant	<u>-</u>	01 6879	
Name of Contact Person	_ \	and Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
■ \$105.00 Filing Fees □\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Filing Fe and Certified Copy	ces \$\square\$\$\$\$\$122.50 \text{ Filing Fees,} \\ Certified Copy, and \\ Certificate of Status	
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Nev Div	eet Address: w Filing Section rision of Corporations c Centre of Tallahassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion For Converting Eligible Entity Into Florida Profit Corporation

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible business entity into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, Florida Statutes.

	Enter Name of the Converting Entity
	Limited Liability Company
2. The converting entity i	s a nter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership,
(E	nter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership,
8	NC
first organized, formed or	incorporated under the laws of
•	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
September 2018	
on	·
3. The name of the Florid Bryant Infrastructure	la Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u> Inc.
	Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
=	proved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its
=	proved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its
current/organic jurisdiction. 5. If not effective on the	proved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its on. 5/28/2020 date of filing, enter the effective date:
current/organic jurisdiction5. If not effective on the	proved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its on. 5/28/2020 date of filing, enter the effective date:
5. If not effective on the (The effective date: Car Department of State.)	oproved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its on. 5/28/2020 date of filing, enter the effective date: anot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florical control of the
5. If not effective on the (The effective date: Car Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted	proved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its on. 5/28/2020 date of filing, enter the effective date:

Signed this 28 day of MAY	. 20 20	'
Required Signature for Florida Profit Co		
Signature of Director, Officer, or, if Director	ors or Officers have not been selected, an Inco	orporator:
Wayne Bryant, Jr. Printed Name: Ti	Oirector tle:	
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Conv companies: [See below for required signa	erting Florida partnerships, limited partne ture(s).]	rships, and limited liability
Signature: Wayne Bryant, Jr.	Managing Member Title:	
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature: Name Buyant Wayne Bryant, Sr Printed Name:	Title: Managing Member Title:	
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Printed Name:	Title:	EILEO ZI PALS:
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	PHR CO
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	- Particular Production -
If Florida General Partnership or Limite Signature of one General Partner.	ed Liability Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limite Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ed Liability Limited Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Repr	esentative.	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees: Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 oration: \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR RESULTING FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the	NAME Bryant Infrastructure corporation shall be:	
ne name or u	ne corporation shall be:	
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
he principal p	place of business/mailing address is:	
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
1070 14/00	durand Dood	1510 MARDEN PINGY LOOP
16/2 VVOO	dyard Road	107
Riegelwoo	d, NC 28456	
		APOPILA FL 32703
	T PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is: g	
		20
		
ARTICLE I	V SHARES	-
he number of	f shares of stock is: 1000	
ARTICLE V	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	s
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wayne Bryant, Jr. /Director	
Name and Tit	le: 1510 Marden Ridge Loop, 107	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
	Apopka, FL 32703	
	Apopka, FL 32703 Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director	
Name and Tit	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director	Name and Title:
	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director le: 4445 Northwest Road	Address
	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director	Address
	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director le: 4445 Northwest Road	Address
Address:	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director le: 4445 Northwest Road Leland, NC 28456	Address:
	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director le: 4445 Northwest Road Leland, NC 28456	Name and Title:
Address:	Wayne Bryant, Sr /Director le: 4445 Northwest Road Leland, NC 28456	Address: Name and Title:

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Wayne Bryant, Jr. Name: 1510 Marden Ridge Loop, 107 Address: Apopka, FL 32703	
Name: 1510 Marden Ridge Loop, 107 Address: Apopka, FL 32703	
Address: Apopka, FL 32703	
Apopka, FL 32703	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designate	ed in
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	!
5/28/2020	
Dun Bryant of	ı
Required Signature/Registered Agent Date	